Appendix V - DOCEE RIVER FENCE COUNTS 1998

Sockeye  Sockeye Sockeye Coho Coho Chinnook Chinook
Date TFD TTD Catch TFD TTD TFD TTD
June 26 0
27 0 0
28 4 4
29 41 45
30 58 103
July 1 104 207
2 173 380
3 599 979
4 1039 2,018
5 1110 3,128
6 1066 4,194
7 868 5,062
8 3152 8,214
9 3226 11,440
10 4330 15,770
11 2010 17,780
12 2613 20,393
13 6081 26,474
14 2262 28,736
15 4707 33,443
16 3530 36,973
17 4018 40,991
18 2503 43,494
19 2148 45,642
20 4095 49,737
21 3541 53,278
22 2907 56,185
23 2893 59,078
24 2264 61,342 0 0
25 2957 64,299 1 1
26 2141 66,440 0 1
27 1719 68,159 0 1
28 1358 69,517 0 1
29 1253 70,770 0 1
30 1132 71,902 0 1
31 373 72,275 1 2
Aug1 466 72,741 0 2
725 73,466 0 2
3 351 73,817 0 2
4 313 74,130 1 3
5 225 74,355 1 4
6 264 74,619 1 5
7 481 75,100 1 6
8 416 75,516 4 10
9 251 75,767 1 11
10 91 75,858 557 557 3 14
11 16 75,874 7 634 1 15
12 67 75,941 328 962 11 26
13 33 75,974 103 1065 1 27
14 5 75,979 126 1191 2 29
15 6 75,985 44 1235 16 45
16 0 75,985 157 1392 2 47
17 0 75,985 167 1559 2 49
18 0 75,985 266 1825 0 49
19 20 76,005 136 1961 1 50
20 0 76,005 199 2160 0 50
21 0 76,005 42 2202 0 50
22 8 76,013 46 2248 0 50
23 0 76,013 47 2295 0 50
24 0 76,013 73 2368 0 50
25 0 76,013 187 2555 0 50
26 0 76,013 196 2751 0 50
27 0 76,013 139 2890 1 51
28 0 76,013 187 3077 0 51
29 0 76,013 276 3353 0 51
30 9 76,022 440 3793 0 51
31 0 76,022 76 3869 0 51
Sepl 0 76,022 49 3918 1 52
2 0 76,022 124 4042 0 52
3 0 76,022 113 4155 0 52
4 0 76,022 135 4290 1 53
5 0 76,022 140 4430 0 53
6 0 76,022 102 4532 8 61
7 0 76,022 406 4938 34 95
8 0 76,022 321 5259 11 106
9 0 76,022 304 5563 7 113
10 0 76,022 156 5719 3 116
11 0 76,022 197 5916 1 117
12 0 76,022 60 5976 4 121
13 0 76,022 95 6071 9 130
14 0 76,022 41 6112 3 133
15 0 76,022 31 6143 1 134
16 0 76,022 13 6156 7 141
17 0 76,022 15 6171 25 166
18 0 76,022 32 6203 29 195
19 0 76,022 10 6213 78 273
20 0 76,022 9 6222 28 301
21 0 76,022 4 6226 38 339
22 0 76,022 8 6234 10 349
23 0 76,022 16 6250 5 354
24 0 76,022 0 6250 24 378
25 0 76,022 0 6250 78 456
26 0 76,022 2 6252 19 475
27 0 76,022 0 6252 12 487
28* 0 76,022 0 6252 30 517

aFence removed Sept. 29th. Visual estimate of 250 coho and 600 chinook below fence.



